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
WOW . .. Guys, you have got to see the
garage. Call David Burland* today to
see this beauty. 04-603-90

and all amenities. There's a Florida room off the
back which houses a 6-man Hot Tub, which in
turn overlooks the above ground pool and a
fenced backyard. $269,900, you should call now
for your personal viewing with Rick Curry*.
04-570-91

[ R e—

UNIQUE ON 1.9 ACRES $649,000
Incredible design & décor on private treed lot
min to Town, golf & major routes. Soaring ceil-
ings, wrought iron railings, log great rm, 5
bdrms, 5 baths. Martha Summers*. 04-606-91

49.99 ACRE

DESIGNER IN YOUR NEW
FARM TOWNHOME IN e
JUST ~ CHRISTMAS i P UE
§  $319,000 Knesome.. Tribtite eautiful 3 J41,
> bedroom farm- g ERL AR 1 built & almost new T8 bedroom gk I T " s e
JCATION e ooy : to bottom nt nna /rec rm Iarrri:mtﬂI fioor, - 4 "?ﬂ < 4 — : iy
ungalow is :Jar: 2 road frontages. New furnace and oil office & laundry. Ggrgénus ki:;hen = fi:rraakfastﬂ ETEE: Finaro. Loads § | CHARMING OLDER HPME W Sﬁ%uth end ;EIf E‘mrdcfmbs_t. I:n bﬁuei?h. Ai’prm;
.eorgetown. ank Nov. ‘03. Bush area and stream on prop- breakfast bar & gas fireplace. Fam rm on 2nd level & of upgrades, In mature area close to all amenities. U -0y acre w/1000 s.1. brick bungalow. Zone
. bedrooms, erty. Main fioor laundry room. Two 3 piece master loft w/4 pc ensuite. California shutters, fop hardwood, fireplace, fences, paved kitchen, cen island, laminate fl, 2 walkouts. 2 baths, gﬁgﬁfﬁ:&t ?E"Ergg"”l““ﬁd ':‘g:sf 'Gdrﬂ‘f;
ed garage. bathrooms. Call Brenda MacDonald* to view quality appliances, dbl car garage! Iris Irwin®. drive, and air cond. Call David* today to iir?uauﬂgﬂffﬁmh?rzd;gﬂ% Efalmﬁnegufﬁ‘ D‘i'ﬁag;ide“ osphpbhes e $342 500 M’;?H;fﬂnf_‘ =
04-555-30 at 905-877-5165. 04-317-99 $289,900. 04-564-99 view this one! 04-668-90 = ' |

04-567-99

04-658-90

CHARM & EXCELLENT

- OPPORTUNITY
Lo CHARACTER to own one of last
: $329,000 vacant Core

Commercial Areas in

Gleaming
Georgetown.

COUNTRY SIZE LOT IN TOWN! hardwoods

QUAINT VILLAGE OF CHELTENHAM

NGALOW!

Charming custom built 3 bedroom bungalow on p— _@ il T " centre hall Investment  opps.
the outside. over 1/2 an acre. Spectacular views of Fairy Lake. On beautiful country road w/over 1/2 acre near e plan. Large liv | - .. | include:  daycare,

the Credit River, 3+1 bdrm bungalow w/2.5 car

nom with bar room. Plenty of hardwood. Kit. access from the

"1.""‘-'.-'_ S ——

b

garage, fin bsmnt w/fam rm + 4th bdrm or This is a newly severed building lot located

‘ doubl " Shi : , : | : ily rm could be fabulous. Master bedrm athletic club, school, 1 .
*?E“,iﬁfﬂpﬁ,'ﬁ;, w?}iﬁebgﬁgigemﬁ“:}j!ﬁﬁ ;}Pef't?a;’;;f;{{? "LZJ o office, oak kitchen cabinets, bthrm renovated. with 3 pc ensuite, upper level garden church, PUBLIC PARKING, PUBLIC GARAGE, on Peel Street in Acton. Listed 31_5105@”;
t in town. Call room & loads of parking. Call Kathy Ellis* for more CDUHIW |n.,r||'|g 10 mins to eygmhmgl $339,500. terrace. Call Brenda Pﬂmun* to view. etc. Also included in Official Plan for “multi-family Lot size 62.11 x 76.71 feet. Call Rick cun"f
04-631-30 details. $265,000. 04-663-90 Iris Irwin* has the details. 04-489-60

residential”. Call Jackie Eagles*. 04-524-VL

04-605-30 for further info. 04-649-VL

>TORIAN P FABULOUS PRIVATE ™71 PRIVATE SPA

EGANCE 5179000 ¢« STARTER!! AND A | Sroiad B SBTHNHE

rly the g e R Great  location! GHEA,L g | built into the 900

neberges Ve Close to schools E;Egtlll‘i‘WE 1 sq. ft. deck. ESTATES
g Bl = o most amenities o & Gorgeous home I B & = & '} it PGSR el SUPERB!!
town, this 3100 o —_— bﬂﬂ Bl T a S ACRES J§ that has been = § S s g LN B [ | Wonderful living
oo ﬁﬁ ; -g:'ﬁfr; T Superb  home ; upgraded  with . SRR € - AP A . Sl space with sunken
Vel for sk kitchen with front — —————— Wllarge kit. O/L§ W granite countertops, windows, custom ceramics, | Hewmee T T ey v Bl main fioor family rm, superb eat-in kitchen with amaz-
: ﬂgsw view window, and I @l family rm, fireplace, w/o to multi-level deck O/L top quality broadioom, oak cabinetry, master with WONDERFUL OPPGHTUHITY & 3 ing upgrades, mn fir office with built in cabinetry, total-
rovated in 1998,

rolling land & trees, main fir office + laundry.
Spacious master, 3 closets, full enste, w/o base-
ment, 3 car gar. $525,000. Martha Summers*.

04-493-91

numerous built-in closets, professionally finished
basement with games area, rec room, cust. wet
bar, 2 pc. powder room. $399,900. Call Rod* or
Dinah* today. 04-643-30

To own your own home with rent from legal base-
ment apartment. Many upgrades including shin-
gles, furnace, electrical, most windows. Great
location. Rod* & Dinah* Presswood. 04-586-30

appliances. Open concept fiving room/dining room com-
bined with walkout to backyard play area. Long driveway
with lots of parking, and more! . . . HURRY! This one
won't last long. Call Anna Lostritto*, 04-494-19

ly redone master bath with total attention to every
detail, walkout finished lower level, all on 1.9 acres
with stone water garden. A perfect home and proper-
ty. $699,000. Martha Summers*. 04-583-91

nent, 2 separate
ooms, bar, prof.
inity!l Call Ruth

04-578-30

COME MOORE

BEAUTIFUL
_INVESTIN END UNIT PARK
GEORGETOWN § | TOWNHOME BEAU-
Triplex for sale. B 3 yrs new, 1336 I
egal non-con- . | SF, 3 bdrm, 3 '+ TYID
e forming C2 zon o BB $279,900
A e * skyli * all wi u - % | room, ceramics, : e i
4 LEVEL SIDESPLIT ON HUGE LOT IN MK HOR et o e | 5. Root- noiw T | ot hciemes: | — Designed
QUAINT VILLAGE e : g | . 9. B | map - for comfort! Large yard, first owner care,
.OW 3 bedrooms. family room with wood burnin 90 kitch Eunpdﬂtﬂd ‘GEITUEJ ST SFEfEITI o Sy Apm 2004. ; gl:;ae Q;;EE; convenient to ‘E“J‘Erﬁhing, Eplaﬁh? ool.
ly desirabl insert firepla e kitchen, doubl - Fway icr o updated roof shingles P ey e Windows & fur- ravine. areat mas- You'll love the feel of this multi-level! A large
oughout. 3 Rl Garage wih Iots of parking space.. Ortercs [~ 218 I fnished ol appiances ncuded NRIL " 7] P ocons C U g tr retieat. Cail [Pl impressive foyer, family room, 4 bedrooms,
5 gaﬁﬁm at $239,900. For details & to view call Mike Lachny OU.1 $28.500 Excellent tenants. $335,000. Kathy Ellis*. Lynn* or John § W a handy eat-in kitchen. Great area to raise

" hardwood flooring  Call Donna* for viewing.
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o and mas- B COUNTRY RETREAT sidesplit! Remodelled kitchen & bath. §. ik ol e dE“tQ. ff;ﬂm%}'@rdi § development! Easy access to 407, y 1’.’1&']}3'

siings, ful R 17 ACRES - $629,000 . #Main floor  family room wifireplace. f ¢ E;;g,;g;e;ag:ghgggE.,n;i‘,,fg: oxcited by B | Tréfalgar Rd, etc. Older home with 3 -”"“"Tg' h” .

. bar and Nestled at.the end of a long drive. 2 ponds, Another rec room in lower level. Great this prize of a place. Side drive. Rec room. Bkl bdrms, 2 wrs, large kit, living rm/dining & . , ~ updat e,

. A one-of- unique 4 bdrm home with great entertaining quiet court and a super family neigh- carpeting, all appliances, extra bdrm. down- rm combined, bright family room, cellar, 4 NeW hickory kitchen with granite counter-

att Hill* :;E'g';fp‘?n;g‘ﬁ dblc:agdbrba[_n;?suﬁl;“i‘ggéni bourhood just minutes to 401. Monica il stairs. Finished basement. 30’ x 10’ deck. Jim | B double arage & beautiful mature prop- §J 1oP: Super barn & paddocks. Call Kathy
04-624-30 upgrades. Martha Summers’.  04-634.91 Keess®". | 04-664-99 Akers®. 04-632-30 o f erty.C Ellis* for details. $789,000.  04-667-91

Anna Lostritto*. 04-630-99 _




